Lovas:

Klub:

Plutzer Zso6fia
DIMANCHE
PNK Equi Centric L.K.

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 7.0

EREDMENY OSSZESITO
5 EVES FIATAL DIJLO A3 FELADAT

LOVASAKADEMIA

Kaposvar

7.6

6.0
7.3
7.4

02 CDN-A/B Kaposvar
Pannon Lovasakadémia, 2022-02-26

szorzo

Hibapontok

Végs6 pont 353

Kivitelezés % 70.600%

0OSSZ % 70.600%

*SZPL % -0.000%

0SSZ%-SZPL% 70.600%

VEGEREDMENY % 70.600%
C: () Orsolya HILLIER (HUN)

*SZPL% - Széazalékos pontlevonas

eDressage 2026 - https://edressage.info

2026 (C) DIGITOP Kft. - minden jog fenntartva

FD_SE_A3 - 1/1 oldal



